WILLAMETTE VALLEY HOPS,

HOP VARIETY DATA SHEET

Spalter

GERMANY AROMA HOP

Spalt variety has a
German Tettnanger.
belongs to the Saaz
the region around
satisfactory yields,
again. Spalt Spalter
diseases.

German landrace variety

Traditional fine noble aroma

2.5-5.5%

3.0-5.0%

22 - 29% of alpha acids

0.5-0.9 ml/100g

20 - 35% of total oil

20 - 30% of total oil

8 - 13% of total oil

12 - 18% of total oil

Poor

Varieties subject to availability. Contact your Territory Manager to place your order.

Jim Wolf - Central West Eric Bougie - Canada Northern California
jim.wolf@ewvhops.com eric.bougie@wvhops.com hops@wvhops.com
503.800.1448 514.621.9309 503.633.4677
Paul Allard « East Coast Ken Moon « Central East Brandon Nguyen « Northwest
paul.allard@wvhops.com Southern California brandon.nguyen@wvhops.com
207.807.7074 moon@wvhops.com 541.908.3502

503.400.5855

Willamette Valley Hops, LLC - 18711 French Prairie Rd NE « St. Paul OR 97137 « PH 503.633.4677 - FX 503.633.4679
TOLL FREE 1.855.815.HOPS(4677) - hops@wvhops.com « Mailing Address « PO Box 276 « Saint Paul, OR 97137



